MODELS: JMC-DLP50, JMC-DLP50S, JMC-DLP60, JMC-DLP60S, JMW-DLP50, JMW-DLP50S, JMW-DLP60, JMW-DLP60S
Peerless Industries, Inc.
3215 W. North Ave. phone: (708) 865-8870
Melrose Park, IL 60160 fax: (708) 865-2941
www.peerlessmounts.com ISSUED: 08-30-05  SHEET NO:124-9578-1
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
JMC-DLP50, JMC-DLP50S, JMC-DLP60, JMC-DLP60S, JMW-DLP50,
JMW-DLP50S, JMW-DLP60, JMW-DLP60SArchitects specifications:
The DLP Mounting Bracket shall be a Peerless model _______ and shall be mounted
where indicated on the plans. It shall feature adjustable height and width with hook rollout
protection devices. It shall be constructed primarily of 12+ gauge cold rolled steel and
finished in black or silver fused epoxy. Assembly and installation shall be done according to
the instructions provided by the manufacturer.
WIDTH
H
EI
G
H
T
W
A
LL
fiber washer
threaded
retaining
collar
fiber
washer
fiber
washer
flush
mount
tube
wall arm
ceiling
plate
CEILING
extension
column
ceiling plate
The DLP50 and DLP60 are yoke style TV Mounts which
surround and clamps the TV or monitor. Several models are
available for 42" (1067 mm) to 65" (1651 mm) rear projection
DLP's.
DLP50 and DLP60
• Adjustable tilt - 0O - 30O
• Heavy gauge steel construction
• Scratch resistant black fused epoxy finish
• Design surrounds and clamps the TV for maximum stability
• Models available for 42" to 65" rear projection DLP's
• Hardware for attachment to mounting fixture (wallarm or
ceiling plate) included
• Security fasteners available (accessory #ACC 502)
For dimensions, weight, and shipping weight see pages 2
through 4.
FINISHED ASSEMBLY
All models
feature
0O - 30O
adjustable
tilt.
anti-rollout hook
Security
Fastener Kit
Each DLP50 and DLP60 is assembled with M10 socket head screws. For added
security order ACC 502 or ACC 502S M10 Penta-pinTM security screw kit.
Three attachment
methods.
Attach directly to the ceiling
with ceiling plate and flush
mount tube, lower the
monitor position by adding
an extension column
(several models available,
both fixed length and
adjustable) or attach to wall
with wallarm and flush
mount tube. Flush mount
tube, fiber washers and
retaining collar are included.
Extension columns are sold
separately.
Note: Height is the
dimension from the
support tray to the
horizontal support.
Width is the side to
side dimension of
the support tray.
Both are inside
dimensions.
page 1 of 4
ISSUED: 08-30-05   SHEET NO:124-9578-1
SPECIFICATIONS
TV / MonitorMount
Support
Tray
Depth
14"
14"
14"
14"
(356 mm)
(356 mm)
(356 mm)
(356 mm)
(805 mm)  (1110 mm)
(805 mm)  (1110 mm)
(805 mm)  (1110 mm)
(805 mm)  (1110 mm)
Screen
Aspect
Ratio
standard
standard
standard
standard
 Model
Number
JMC-DLP50(S)
JMC-DLP60(S)
JMW-DLP50(S)
JMW-DLP60(S)
Height
31.7"  - 43.7"
31.7"  - 43.7"
31.7"  - 43.7"
31.7"  - 43.7"
INSIDE DIMENSIONS
Diagonal
Screen Size
42"  - 56"
52"  - 65"
42"  - 56"
52"  - 65"
(1067 mm)  (1422 mm)
(1321 mm)  (1651 mm)
(1067 mm)  (1422 mm)
(1321 mm)  (1651 mm)
WARNING: WEIGHT OF TV or MONITOR NOT TO EXCEED MAXIMUM LOAD CAPACITY (PEERLESS RATED)!
Ceiling Plate
125 lb
125 lb
125 lb
125 lb
page 2 of 4
(1067 mm)  (1270 mm)
(1321 mm)  (1524 mm)
(1067 mm)  (1270 mm)
(1321 mm)  (1524 mm)
Width
42"  - 50"
52"  - 60"
42"  - 50"
52"  - 60"
SIDE VIEW-
WITH TV
14" support
tray
TV
Product Peerless rated when
attached to...
D
W
H
MODELS             DLP50 DLP60
W            42" - 50" 52" - 60"
(1067 mm)(1270 mm)     (1321 mm)(1524 mm)
H        31.7" - 43.7"            31.7" - 43.7"
(805 mm)(1110 mm)     (805 mm)(1110 mm)
D         Add 3" to (H)             Add 3" to (H)
MODELS: JMC-DLP50, JMC-DLP50S, JMC-DLP60, JMC-DLP60S, JMW-DLP50, JMW-DLP50S, JMW-DLP60, JMW-DLP60S
Depth
12"  - 18.5"
12"  - 18.5"
12"  - 18.5"
12"  - 18.5"
Wall Arm
125 lb
125 lb
125 lb
125 lb
(21 kg)
(27 kg)
(28 kg)
(34 kg)
(57 kg)
(57 kg)
(57 kg)
(57 kg)
(57 kg)
(57 kg)
(57 kg)
(57 kg)
(305 mm)  (470 mm)
(305 mm)  (470 mm)
(305 mm)  (470 mm)
(305 mm)  (470 mm)
Shipping
Weight
46.3 lb
59.5 lb
62.1 lb
75.5 lb
wood
screw
Architects specifications:
The Ceiling Plate  shall be attached where indicated on the plans. It shall have a 1 1/2 - 11.5 NPS threaded fitting to accept a Peerless flush mount tube or extension column. It
shall be constructed of 14 gauge cold rolled steel and finished in black or silver fused epoxy.  Assembly and installation shall be done according to the instructions provided by the
manufacturer.
The Ceiling Plate for DLP
Mounts can be attached to a
finished ceiling (wood joists) or
wood beam using the four
washer head wood screws
included, or a structural ceiling
(concrete) using concrete
anchor accessory kit ACC  204
(sold separately).
Finished Ceiling Installation
- Wood screws Included.
TOP VIEW
4 SLOTS
1.35
(34) X
.35
(9)
1 1/2 - 11.5 NPS
THREADED FITTING
2.6
66
3.45
(88)
1.35
(34)
ALL DIMENSIONS: INCH
(MM)
ISOMETRIC VIEW
FRONT VIEW
16
(406)
18
(457)
MODELS: JMC-DLP50, JMC-DLP50S, JMC-DLP60, JMC-DLP60S, JMW-DLP50, JMW-DLP50S, JMW-DLP60, JMW-DLP60S
ISSUED: 08-30-05   SHEET NO:124-9578-1 page 3 of 4
CEILING PLATE SPECIFICATIONS
wall
arm
flush
mount
tube
fiber washer
Jumbo Mount
(cutaway)
retaining
collar
fiber washer
Jumbo Mount TV/Monitor
Mount attaches to wall arm
as shown. Flush mount tube,
fiber washers, and retaining
collar are included with DLP
Mount.
ASSEMBLY VIEW
1 1/2 - 11.5 NPS
12
(305)
6
(153)
1.0
(25)
4
(102)
2
(51)
CL
CL
11 HOLES DIA..344
SIDE VIEW FRONT VIEW
ALL DIMENSIONS: INCH
(MM)
= CENTER LINECL TYP. = TYPICAL
TYP.
TYP.
TYP.
Architects specifications:
The Wall Arm shall be attached where indicated on the plans. It shall have a 1 1/2 - 11.5 NPS threaded fitting to accept a Peerless flush mount tube. It shall be constructed of 12
and 14 gauge cold rolled steel and finished in black or silver fused epoxy. Assembly and installation shall be done according to the instructions provided by the manufacturer.
22.5
(572)
wood screw
Wood Stud Wall Installation
Wall Arms include three wood
screws (left) for attachment to a
wood stud wall. For attachment
to a concrete wall additional
fastener package ACC 204
must be ordered.
© 2005 Peerless Industries, Inc.  All rights reserved.
Peerless is a registered trademark of Peerless Industries, Inc.
All other brand and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective owners.
MODELS: JMC-DLP50, JMC-DLP50S, JMC-DLP60, JMC-DLP60S, JMW-DLP50, JMW-DLP50S, JMW-DLP60, JMW-DLP60S
ISSUED: 08-30-05   SHEET NO:124-9578-1 page 4 of 4
WALL ARM SPECIFICATIONS